®

Under 17 Girls
3988 TTG
3589 SD

Under 16 Girls
3777 SH
3217 S

Under 15 Girls
1201 F
5250 G
4001 TTG

Under 14 Girls
8126 H
2777 N
3250 SE

Under 13 Girls
387 AE
2733 N
3461 SD
4000 TTG

Under 6 Girls
3708 SH
5367 AE
2148 H
3072 RE

Under 7 Girls
4044 TTG
3689 SH
2172 H

428 AE
2839 P

Under 8 Girls
711 ED
2198 H
4002 TTG
3904 TTG
3947 TTG
5677 MCo
4122 TTG
2149 H
3994 TTG

McDonald's Cross Country
Noarlunga - 21 June 2015

Melissa Pullinger
Erin Dallimore

Olivia Stampke
Heather Dunlop

Eloise Napoli
Jacqueline Thring
Kasey Cummings

Sophie Yates
Ayeisha Wallace
Ruth Hall

Ella Ayres
Madeleine Webster
Chloe Upton
Jennifer Cummings

Scarlett Poole
Amelie Markgraf
Claire Macmillan
Jeanie Harris

Casey Wassermann
Sienna Aldridge
Ruby Osborn

Alicia Bollinger
Jade Dietrich

Florence Russell
Ashleigh Slobedman
Kiera Geesing

Ashleigh Ovenden
Alyssa Lienert

Summer Thomas

Holly Mcgowen-Graeber
Emily Macmillan

Tahlia Mcdonald

3000m
13.51.6
14.14.5

3000m
13.40.5
14.06.9

3000m
13.27.2
14.15.4
15.44.2

3000m
13.39.9
15.16.9
19.25.2

3000m
11.56.6
12.56.3
13.03.5
13.28.7

500m
2.23.9
2.27.5
2,433
3.16.9

750m
3.26.1
3.29.9
3.38.2
3.47.9
4.00.6

1000m
4.26.7
4.30.8
4.35.3
4.38.2
4.52.8
5.11.0
5.16.3
5.21.4
7.21.4

Under 15 Boys
3421 SD
5249 G
3966 TTG
5623 MCo

Under 14 Boys
3322 SE

Under 13 Boys
1148 En
1195 F

Under 6 Boys
8285 TTG
2718 N

894 Ez
3464 SD
3871 SH
2173 H
4045 TTG
4042 TTG

Under 7 Boys
3282 SE
1845 HD
1350 GG
2106 H

Under 8 Boys
2162 H
2722 N

441 AE
3459 SD
2719 N
4043 TTG
3071 RE
4007 TTG
4531 Wv
2830 N

Dads
AE

TTG
SD
MCo

TG

Jetstap®

&

Nicholas Dallimore
Bradley Thring
Zac Bemmerl
Patrick Grigg

William Crayford

Riley Konecny
Blake Higgins

Ashton Gordon-Edwards
Tabe Kirkland

Xavier Day-Turner
Edward Upton

Samuel Mallinson

Harry Osborn

Ryder Wassermann
Saxon Hall

Jack Williams

Alexi Georgakopoulos
William Thorpe
Henry Briggs

Ronan Morris
Zayden Kamish
Edward Byas

Seth Upton
Zachary Kirkland
Devlyn Hall

Fraser Harris
Benjamin Eversham
Charlie Gibbons
Oliver Crowhurst

Dion Byas

Darren Osborn
Pev Hall

Rory Upton

Joe Thomas

Sam Macmillan
Nathan Mcdonald

Little

Athletics

SA
3000m
10.57.6
11.47.1
13.32.3
14.37.9

3000m
14.45.5

3000m
10.48.1
11.28.0

500m
2.17.7
2.18.7
2.19.6
2.21.6
2.31.8
2.39.8
2.48.9
2.53.9

750m
3.10.0
3.12.9
3.22.2
3.29.0

1000m
4.18.7
4.18.8
4.25.9
4.42.1
4.45.7
4.54.3
4.56.5
4.58.4
5.31.2
5.45.6

1000m
3.28.2
3.435
3.534
4.13.7
4333
4.35.1
4.50.7



Tiny Tots
3281 SE
3073 RE
2415 M
2163 H
2107 H
3463 SD
5678 MCo

Mums
AE
SE
TTG
TTG
TTG

Under 9 Girls
2105 H
8105 WL
7452 SD
8292 MCo
3781 SH
1196 F
3948 TTG
1709 HC
3935 TTG
2838 P
3141 RE
8277 TTG

Under 10 Girls
2101 H
3253 SE
4591 Wy
7945 MCo
3462 SD
3085 RE
2999 RE
5360 AE
4532 Wy
1846 HD

Under 11 Girls
3460 SD
2832 P
2727 N
8275 TTG

981 En

Under 12 Girls
4429 WL
2197 H
3275 SE
4010 TTG

Olivia Williams
Logan Harris
Poppy Williams
Sienna Morris
Scarlett Briggs
Xavier Upton
Bejay Thomas

Martina Markgraf
Renata Williams
Natalie Jackway
Clare Smith
Joleen Hall

Elka Briggs
Penny Siebert
Katie Natt
Zalika Cederblad
Ashlee Wyatt
Lara Higgins
Tahlia Lienert
Zalii Reid
Amara Bos
Emma Dietrich
Seyssa Bayliss
Daria Ford

Holly Aish

Emma Jones

Jessica Mcmanus
Chelsea Jentz

Kitarni Upton

Melissa Anderson
Macey Coghlan
Angelina Markgraf
Jasmine Gibbons
Sophia Georgakopoulos

Victoria Upton
Isabel Brown
Madeleine Wallace
Mia Harrison
Adrienne Konecny

Hailey Siebert
Caitlin Slobedman
Jade Walas
Caitlin Watson

Comp
Comp
Comp
Comp
Comp
Comp
Comp

1000m
3.54.8
4.07.5
4.40.1
4.53.6
7.01.4

1500m
6.19.8
6.30.4
6.41.9
6.42.4
6.52.9
6.53.7
7.07.3
7.10.7
7.18.8
7.21.2
7.24.0
8.01.3

1500m
6.04.3
6.06.9
6.12.1
6.34.8
6.34.9
7.09.8
7.22.5
8.10.0
8.12.4
8.20.1

2000m
8.05.3
8.59.3
9.25.4
9.25.6
10.06.9

2000m
7.08.4
7.54.4
8.06.1
8.14.1

Under 9 Boys
6974 PtA
7761 MCo
8282 TTG
4009 TTG
5358 AE
3054 RE

892 Ez
8276 TTG
990 En

Under 10 Boys
615 ED
1710 HC
2707 N
2180 H
1563 HC
5359 AE
2717 N
1313 GG
1349 GG
1231 F
8286 TTG
5621 MCo

Under 11 Boys
592 ED

5498 Lyn
3687 SH
1202 F
3707 SH
1348 GG
1041 En
1847 HD
3458 SD

Under 12 Boys
2831 P
281 AE
4006 TTG
2102 H
3714 SH

Tyson Hartmann
Noah Dolphin
Ashton Mitchell
Ryley Watson
Jesse Rothgrew
Christian Caven
Brian Day-Turner
Taj Jackway
Oxford Katakasi

Harvey Doney
Maguire Reid

Jay Leong

Jack Piasente
Jayden Munro
Philipp Markgraf
Cameron Kirkland
Joshua Riceman
Lachlan Thorpe
Joseph Doyle

Ellis Gordon-Edwards
Matthew Grigg

Darius Boast

Ryan Sibbick

Blake Aldridge

Michael Napoli

Xavier Poole

Alastair Thorpe
Sebastien Lane

Nikolaos Georgakopoulos
Adrian Upton

Ernie Brown

Zac Connell
Dominic Eversham
Jake Aish

Joshua Bell

1500m
6.05.5
6.28.4
6.47.0
6.47.9
7.05.5
7.05.7
7.22.8
7.34.8
8.07.5

1500m
5.47.3
5.49.6
5.58.5
6.08.2
6.31.1
6.40.4
6.54.9
6.56.1
7.00.5
7.10.8
7.29.3
7.38.0

2000m
7.23.0
7.37.2
7.59.7
8.22.2
8.33.2
8.33.8
9.16.2
9.38.6
9.50.9

2000m
6.56.7
7.12.8
7.20.4
7.43.9
9.36.9



7944 MCo Tanisha Jentz

4365 WL
2682 N
2829 N
2992 RE

Darcy Jackson
Courtney Olsen
Emily Crowhurst
Jordan Bowden

8.28.2
8.59.1
9.01.2
9.19.2
9.42.8



